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Active Programs Hierarchy Report

Effective as of 06/27/2024
ALL Programs

Run Date: 06/27/2024
Time: 12:24 PM
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Data

Program Description Status Ccov Effective Date Term Date Next

10 Higher Education N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
101 Higher Education Instruction N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10110 General Academic Instruction Y A 101010 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
102 Higher Education Research N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10220 Individual or Project Research Y A 102020 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
103 Higher Education Public Service N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10310 Community Services Y A 103010 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
104 Higher Education Academic N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10410 Library Y A 104010 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10420 Museums and Galleries Y A 104020 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10430 Audio/Visual Services Y A 104030 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10440 Computing Support Y A 104040 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10460 Acad Admin/Personl Dev/Course Y A 104060 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10470 Other Academic Support Y A 104070 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
105 Higher Education Student N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10510 Student Service Administration Y A 105010 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10520 Social and Cultural Development Y A 105020 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10530 Counseling and Career Guidance Y A 105030 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10540 Student Admissions and Records Y A 105040 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10550 Financial Aid Administration Y A 105050 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
106 Higher Ed Institutional Support N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10610 Executive Management Y A 106010 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10620 Fiscal Operations Y A 106020 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10630 General Administrative Services Y A 106030 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10640 Logistical Services Y A 106040 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10650 Public Relations and Development Y A 106050 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
107 Operation and Maintenance of N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10710 Administration and Supervision Y A 107010 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10720 Custodial Service Y A 107020 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10730 Bldgs/Grounds Repair & Y A 107030 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10740 Utilities Y A 107040 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10750 Property and General Liability Ins Y A 107050 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10770 Operation of Power Plant Y A 107070 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10790 Other Operation and Maintenance Y A 107090 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
108 Higher Ed Student Financial N A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099
10810 Scholarships Y A 108010 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099



Program
110
110041
110042
110043
110044
110045
110046
110047
110048
110049
110050
110051
120
12001
12999
10190
80
809
80910
80920
80930
80940
80950
80960
80970
80980
80990
80995
80996
99
997
99710
998
99800
999
99945
99950
99960
99965
99970

Description

Financial Assist for E&G Services

Sponsored Programs - Instruction
Sponsored Programs - Research
Sponsored Programs - Public
Sponsored Programs - Acad
Sponsored Programs - Student
Sponsored Programs - Instit
Sponsored Prgram - Op & Maint
Foundation Reimbursables

Aux. Transfers

Sponsored Prog-

Sponsored Prog-Auxiliary

Institutional Revenue

E & G Revenue
ARRA - Higher Ed Stimulus

Dummy Fix
Enterprise Functions
Higher Ed Auxiliary Enterprises

Food Service

Bookstore

Residential Services
Parking and Transportation
Telecommunications
Student Health Services
Student Union

Recreation and Intramurals
Other Auxiliary Enterprises
Intercollegiate Athletics
Auxilary Revenue

Other Functions
Other Functions (State)

Bad Debt Expense - Discharge

Capital Outlay

Construction in Progress

Other Functions

Athletic Local Activities (Bank 4)
Agency Accounts

Conference Accounts

Other Local

SGA Accounts
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Ccov

110004
110004
110004
110004
110004
110004
110004
110004
110004
108010
110004

809010
809020
809030
809040
809050
809060
809070
809080
809090
809095

998000
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Effective Date Term Date

01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
06-May-2013
01-Jul-1990
29-Jun-2012
29-Jun-2012
18-Jun-2020
26-Jun-2020
01-Jul-1990
17-Mar-2008
10-Aug-2009
10-Aug-2006
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
13-Apr-2012
13-Apr-2012
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
14-Jan-2016
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
01-Jul-1990
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31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
31-Dec-2099
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99975 LU Foundation Reimbursable Y A 10-Aug-2020 31-Dec-2099
99976 LU Trust Transfer Local Y A 10-Aug-2020 31-Dec-2099

99980 SGA Club Accounts Y A 01-Jul-1990 31-Dec-2099



